

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3906/2007
(From the judgment and order(s) dated 22/11/2006 in DBCWP
No.8610/200 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR)

ANIL SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., modification of
Court's Order, impleadment and prayer for interim relief)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

For Impleader (s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.
For Rrs 1 & 3 Mr. Irshad Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Rrs 2,4 & 6 Mr Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER