

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3906/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2006 in DBCWP No.8610/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ANIL SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,modification of Court's
Order,impleadment, interim relief/directions and with prayer for interim
relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Adv.
Ms. P. Srikumar Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl. Adv. General
Mr. Anjani Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks to enable the State of Rajasthan
to produce true photographs of the Stadium, Mela Ground as well as
Football and Hockey grounds. If there is any Master Plan, the same
shall also be produced.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

| Court Master

| |Court Master

|